Recalls hero default

Recall: OMP power bank from Farmers

×

Choose what’s right for you with confidence

Join today and get instant access to all test results and research.

Join Consumer Now

The problem

Farmers has recalled its OMP power bank (5000mAh) because it could overheat and explode or catch fire.

Details

The OMP power bank (5000mAh) can be identified by the following:

  • Model no: M60445
  • Article number: 6203507

It was sold at Farmers stores nationwide from 29 November to 13 December 2016.

What to do

Stop using your power bank. If you purchased your power bank from Farmers, return it to your nearest Farmers store for a full refund.

For more information, contact Farmers on 0800 327 637.

Information provided by Product Recalls — part of the Ministry of Business, Innovation and Employment.

Archive promo default

News, opinion and recalls

Want to see more articles like this? See our full lists of news, opinion and recalls.

Read more